General information about company

Scrip code 526349

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE218T01010

Name of the company

NIRBHAY COLOURS INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of I;O't?f I\LO‘ oF Ul a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid pgirdj’lp in?:l?jying ;?;res of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
a shareholder | shareholders | up equity sqrr | Demesiiey | el (V) (calculated as 9 g Total as
(II) (III) shares s = per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) shares |Receipts = (IV)+ (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total a7 o
held (V) | (V1) )+ (VD | (a+B+C2) eg:X |egy | o [(A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1053 3350000 3350000 |100 3350000 3350000 100
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 1053 3350000 3350000 |100 3350000 3350000 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked i pledged or Sub s
No. Of conversion Icl)c e 1)1(111 otherwise gl i
No. Of No. of Shares of slanes (RAU0 encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OLY | shareholder Outstanding YIG | convertible |as a held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible Warrants securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
securities i and No. Of |of diluted of of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o) Warrants share No. | total | No. Shares category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |} 9 ) W
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 464700 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 464700 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total Shareholding o
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total |©ach class of securities (IX)
0.0 .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- [ shares ' shares no. of shares | Ng of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Name of the . |up underlying | held (calculated as %
Sr. shareholders | up equity . . asa’
Shareholders (11D i equity | Depository [ (VII) = per SCRR, of
) held (IV) shares | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class - Total
held | (VD) W+ |a%of X egy | oW i
g:y Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal 1011 101100 101100 |3.02 101100 101100 |3.02
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 17 1441600 1441600 |43.03 1441600 1441600 | 43.03
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) gc’dles 25 1807300 1807300 |53.95 1807300 1807300 | 53.95
orporate
(S:)b-Total (B) 1053 3350000 3350000 (100 3350000 3350000| 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1053 3350000 3350000 (100 3350000 3350000| 100
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
UGEL( 1053 3350000 3350000 (100 3350000 3350000| 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1053 3350000 3350000 | 100 3350000 3350000 (100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full DU e 01 ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X s X
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. [total |No. |2 tota u u u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= (VI)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(9) 3.02 100 0 0
(h) 43.03 88500 0 0 0
(0] 53.95 376100 0 0
?5b'T°tal B) 100 464700 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 464700 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 464700
Total 100 464700

(A+B+C)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

24X7

FITNESS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARMIEDA
MAKEOVER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHITALNATH
CONSULTANT

PRIVATE LIMITED

SANS
BOUTIQUE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAKSHI
BARTER PVT
LTD

AAHNA
SOLAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INNOVATIVE
INFRAPLUS
INDIA
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACZ6676N

AAKCA9730E

AAUCS2248D

AATCS6844A

AAQCS2905P

AAKCA9729R

AACCI7459]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

175800

112400

113900

118400

121600

113300

200900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD)

175800

112400

113900

118400

121600

113300

200900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.25

3.36

3.4

3.53

3.63

3.38

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

175800

112400

113900

118400

121600

113300

200900

Class eg:y

Total

175800

112400

113900

118400

121600

113300

200900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.25

3.36

3.4

3.53

3.63

3.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.25

3.36

3.4

3.63

3.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21300

21300

22400

22300

22300

21300

200900

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
(1)

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

SEHER BEAUTY AND
HAIR PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAJRATNA
BIGCINEMAS

PRIVATE LIMITED

ANAR
PROJECT
LIMITED

NAVKAR
SURGICAL
GUJARAT
LIMITED

PARSHVA TEXCHEM
(INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAECV1884A

AAGCR5634N

AAJCA6732F

AACCN9922B

AADCPO756A

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

142100

120000

122200

174000

203000

1717600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD)

142100

120000

122200

174000

203000

1717600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.24

3.58

3.65

5.19

6.06

51.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

142100

120000

122200

174000

203000

1717600

Class eg:y

Total

142100

120000

122200

174000

203000

1717600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.24

3.58

3.65

5.19

6.06

51.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.24

3.58

3.65

6.06

51.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22300

22000

376100

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
(1)

Sub-category 0
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

DAKSHESH
RAMESHCHANDRA
SHAH

KALPANA
PURSHOTTAMBHAI
PATEL

JAYESH
SHAH

HARDIK H
PATEL

RAMESHCHANDRA
B PATEL

DARSHINI
HARSH
SHAH

HARDIK
KISHORKUMAR
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACEPS7056G

ALMPR7880C

ASSPS8446E

BZEPP9046F

BKZPP7451E

BCZPS3016E

AWTPS9455N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

143700

100000

141900

94500

50000

113800

119800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
V)+ (VI)

143700

100000

141900

94500

50000

113800

119800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.29

2.99

4.24

2.82

1.49

3.4

3.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

143700

100000

141900

94500

50000

113800

119800

Class eg:y

Total

143700

100000

141900

94500

50000

113800

119800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.29

2.99

4.24

2.82

1.49

3.4

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.99

4.24

2.82

1.49

3.4

3.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

ol +
oUD-Category 0

(1)

Sub-category 0
(ii)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

HARSH
JITENDRAKUMAR
SHAH

PAYAL SUJAY
MEHTA

SUJAY JYOTINDRA
MEHTA

ANKITA N
PATEL

BHUPENDRA S
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AVPPS3603P

ANOPMO250F

AIUPM7977Q

ADVPA3236G

AHBPS5448Q

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

113300

122400

122400

100000

219800

1441600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

113300

122400

122400

100000

219800

1441600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.38

3.65

3.65

29

6.56

43.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113300

122400

122400

100000

219800

1441600

Class eg:y

Total

113300

122400

122400

100000

219800

1441600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.38

3.65

3.65

2.99

6.56

43.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.38

3.65

3.65

2.99

6.56

43.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22400

22400

88500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)







