General information about company	
Scrip code	526349
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE218T01010
Name of the company	NIRBHAY COLOURS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarat	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement sh	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0									

		Table 1	í - Sumn	nary Sta	ntement h	olding of	f specified sec	urities				
	Cata mana af	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			ng Rights h curities (IX		
Category (I)		shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100	

			Table I - S	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied seci	urities		
		Category of Underlying Shares	Of No. of Shares Underlying convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					464700	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					464700	0	0

Tal	ole II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ing patter	n of the	Promoter a	nd Prom	oter (Group	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights ho urities (IX)	
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pro	moter and	Promoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pu	blic shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)									
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State C	Government	(s)							
(4)	Non-institution	ıs									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1011	101100			101100	3.02	101100		101100	3.02
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1441600			1441600	43.03	1441600		1441600	43.03
(1)	Bodies Corporate	25	1807300			1807300	53.95	1807300		1807300	53.95
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	ern of the No	n Promote	r- Non Public sha	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1053	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-cate(gorization	of share	
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (Group			•	
(1)	Indian												
(2)	Foreign												
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	ıblic sha	reho	lder					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	c(s)									
(4)	Non-instituti	ons											
(g)				3.02					100	0	0	0	
(h)				43.03					88500	0	0	0	
(1)				53.95					376100	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					464700	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		464700	0	0	0								
С	Table IV - Sta	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					464700				
Total (A+B+C)				100					464700				

			Bodies Corp	orate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	24X7 FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARMIEDA MAKEOVER PRIVATE LIMITED	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	SANS BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	SAKSHI BARTER PVT LTD	AAHNA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	INNOVATIVE INFRAPLUS INDIA LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACZ6676N	AAKCA9730E	AAUCS2248D	AATCS6844A	AAQCS2905P	AAKCA9729R	AACCI7459J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175800	112400	113900	118400	121600	113300	200900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175800	112400	113900	118400	121600	113300	200900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25	3.36	3.4	3.53	3.63	3.38	6
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	175800	112400	113900	118400	121600	113300	200900
Class eg:y							
Total	175800	112400	113900	118400	121600	113300	200900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.25	3.36	3.4	3.53	3.63	3.38	6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.25	3.36	3.4	3.53	3.63	3.38	6
Number of Loc	ked in shares ()	KII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21300	21300	22400	22300	22300	21300	200900
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	tion of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Bodie	s Corporate			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SEHER BEAUTY AND HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED	RAJRATNA BIGCINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED	ANAR PROJECT LIMITED	NAVKAR SURGICAL GUJARAT LIMITED	PARSHVA TEXCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECV1884A	AAGCR5634N	AAJCA6732F	AACCN9922B	AADCP0756A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	142100	120000	122200	174000	203000	1717600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	142100	120000	122200	174000	203000	1717600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.58	3.65	5.19	6.06	51.27
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each (class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	142100	120000	122200	174000	203000	1717600
Class eg:y						
Total	142100	120000	122200	174000	203000	1717600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	3.58	3.65	5.19	6.06	51.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.58	3.65	5.19	6.06	51.27
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	22300	0	22000	0	376100
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	tion of shares					

Shareholding (Shareholding (No. of shares) under											
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0												
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0						

Cooriel N.	1	2	3	1	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	KALPANA PURSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL	JAYESH SHAH	HARDIK H PATEL	RAMESHCHANDRA B PATEL	DARSHINI HARSH SHAH	HARDIK KISHORKUMAI SHAH
PAN (II)	ACEPS7056G	ALMPR7880C	ASSPS8446E	BZEPP9046F	BKZPP7451E	BCZPS3016E	AWTPS9455N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143700	100000	141900	94500	50000	113800	119800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143700	100000	141900	94500	50000	113800	119800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	2.99	4.24	2.82	1.49	3.4	3.58
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	143700	100000	141900	94500	50000	113800	119800
Class eg:y							
Total	143700	100000	141900	94500	50000	113800	119800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.29	2.99	4.24	2.82	1.49	3.4	3.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	2.99	4.24	2.82	1.49	3.4	3.58
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43700	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSH JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH	PAYAL SUJAY MEHTA	SUJAY JYOTINDRA MEHTA	ANKITA N PATEL	BHUPENDRA S SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVPPS3603P	ANOPM0250F	AIUPM7977Q	ADVPA3236G	AHBPS5448Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113300	122400	122400	100000	219800	1441600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113300	122400	122400	100000	219800	1441600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	3.65	3.65	2.99	6.56	43.03
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each c	lass of securities (l	(X)			
Class eg: X	113300	122400	122400	100000	219800	1441600
Class eg:y						
Total	113300	122400	122400	100000	219800	1441600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.38	3.65	3.65	2.99	6.56	43.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	3.65	3.65	2.99	6.56	43.03
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	22400	22400	0	0	88500
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		

